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21
21
23
23
27
28
28
32

~N

12
14
19
22
22
29
30
32
34

11
18
19
20
21
24
25
26
27
28
30
30
33
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Name
Tom Jeffery
Tom Hoppe
Tom Hoppe
Tom Habich
Wes McFarlane
Greg Law
Todd Schlessinger

Spencer Schlessinger

Jason Beder
Todd Schlessinger

Spencer Schlessinger

Cliff Andrae
Curly Hanrahan
Fred Preuss
Roger Tietz
Krystine Kroeplien
Larry Infelise
Clark McLeod
Stewart Rempert
Mark Rohde
Cliff Andrae
Cliff Andrae
Dennis Moehr
Dee Milbach
Joe Bronson
Darrell B
Pete
Matt
Rich Habich
Stoney
Jon Driebel
Dylan Kraker
Dan Murphy
Connie Gresk
Greg Law
Josh Kressmer
Brian O Donnell
Michael S.
Jason Chromy
Adam Thomas
James Sponholz
Ryan Rider
Krystine Kroeplien

55 5 3 Round1

N NN NNNNNNDNN
w b 0L L1 Ll L1 L1

24

5 S5 5 Round 2

R NN N NDNDNDNDNNNNNNNNNDNDNDNNDNNNDNDNDNNNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNNNNNNNNDDNDDN
O P O P WNWNWWWNWWNENODPPWWLWPEEEMEEEAARPAPOROOOGOUEOO O OO

gy wou oG a
S8 88 S SIS Total

50
50
50
50
50
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
43
ﬁ
43

Payout

$38.33
$38.33
$38.33
$38.33
$38.33
$38.33
$38.33
$38.33
$38.33
$38.33
$38.33
$38.33
$35.38
$35.38
$35.38
$35.38
$35.38
$35.38
$35.38
$35.38
$35.38
$35.38
$35.38
$35.38
$35.38
$30.67
$30.67
$30.67
$30.67
$30.67
$30.67
$30.67
$30.67
$30.67
$30.67
$30.67
$30.67
$30.67
$30.67
$30.67
$51.11
$51.11
$51.11

Purse

Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
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11
20
24

14
18
21
21
23
23
28
28
32

14
18
21
21
23
23
27
28
28
32

14
15
16
16
18
19
20
21
22
22
26
31
31
31
33
34
35
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Dan Moriarty
Colton Kraus
Brady Schmidt
Dave
Tom Jashinsky
Mike Berndt
Tom Hoppe
Tom Hoppe
Tom Habich
Wes McFarlane
Greg Law

Todd Schlessinger
Spencer Schlessinger
Todd Schlessinger
Spencer Schlessinger

Cliff Andrae
Tom Hoppe
Tom Hoppe
Tom Habich
Wes McFarlane
Greg Law

Todd Schlessinger
Spencer Schlessinger

Jason Beder

Todd Schlessinger
Spencer Schlessinger

Cliff Andrae
Nick B
Brian Walvort
D. Milbach
Barry Ahlswede
Bob
David Galston
Kyle Galston
Dennis Moehr
Brad Kasten
Bob Boehm
Scott Dreyer
D. Milbach
Roger Tietz
Dan Tenor
David Galston
Kyle Galston
Bob Boehm
Mike King
Dan Murphy
Lane Goeman

23
21
23
22
21
22
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
25
25
24
24
25
25
25
24
25
25
24
25
25
24
25
24
25
24
24

43
43
43
43
43
43
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49

$51.11
$51.11
$51.11
$51.11
$51.11
$51.11
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$20.54
$20.54
$20.54
$20.54
$20.54
$20.54
$20.54
$20.54
$20.54
$20.54
$20.54
$13.69
$13.69
$13.69
$13.69
$13.69
$13.69
$13.69
$13.69
$13.69
$13.69
$13.69
$13.69
$13.69
$13.69
$13.69
$13.69
$13.69
$13.69
$13.69
$13.69

Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Hi Gun
Hi Gun
Hi Gun
Hi Gun
Hi Gun
Hi Gun
Hi Gun
Hi Gun
Hi Gun
Hi Gun
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
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Curly Hanrahan
Fred Preuss
Roger Tietz

Krystine Kroeplien
Larry Infelise
Stewart Rempert
Mark Rohde
Cliff Andrae
Cliff Andrae
Dennis Moehr
Dee Milbach
Krystine Kroeplien
Connie Gresk
Cheryl Rempert
Nick B
Kyle Galston
Kyle Galston
Alex
Evan Sova
Matt
Dylan Kraker

22

24
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
24
24
23
22
24
25
25
23
25
21
22

48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
45
44
49
49
49
47
47
45
45

$6.85
$6.85
$6.85
$6.85
$6.85
$6.85
$6.85
$6.85
$6.85
$6.85
$6.85
$50.00
$33.33
$16.67
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$12.00
$12.00
$6.00
$6.00

Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Hi Lady
Hi Lady
Hi Lady
Hi Junior
Hi Junior
Hi Junior
Hi Junior
Hi Junior
Hi Junior
Hi Junior



